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Allgemeine Daten

Breite

Hoéhe

Lange gesamt

Lénge herausragender Teil
Breite der Langldcher
Materialstarke

Werkstoff

Gewicht
Montageschliissel

GroBBenabhdngige Daten

Mogliche Attikadurchfiihrungen
Artikelnummer
EAN Nummer

[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]
[mm]

tkal

[mm]

POLYBIT

Das Beste flirs Dach

1,0+£0,2
VAA 1.4401

170
125
120
20
7

0,19
M10

50
WKAF0515
4251146438707

75 bis 150
WKAF0715
4251146431548

héhenverstellbares
Befestigungselement

Polybit Nord Handelsges. mbH
WerkstraBe 12

22844 Norderstedt

Telefon: 040/533211-10
Telefax: 040/533211-70
E-Mail:  info@polybit.de
Internet: www.polybit.de



